District
North Central
South Central
North Central
South Central
North Central
West
Northeast

Northeast
Southeast

Southeast

West
West
South Central
West

Northeast
Southeast

North Central
South Central
North Central
West
Northeast
West

West
Southeast

Southeast

South Central

Northeast
Northeast
North Central
North Central
Southeast

North Central
Northeast

North Central
Northeast
South Central
Northeast

County
Alamance
Alexander
Alleghany
Anson
Ashe
Avery
Beaufort

Bertie
Bladen

Brunswick

Buncombe
Burke
Cabarrus
Caldwell

Camden
Carteret

Caswell
Catawba
Chatham
Cherokee
Chowan
Clay
Cleveland
Columbus

Craven

Cumberland

Currituck
Dare
Davidson
Davie
Duplin

Durham
Edgecombe

Forsyth
Franklin
Gaston
Gates

Name

Dwayne Carlton Dabbs
Allison Brown

Aaron Ray Tompkins
Kinsey Everhart

Travis Birdsell

Jerry Moody

Rod Gurganus

Billy Barrow
Matt Strickland

Dalton Dockery

Steve Duckett
Spring Williams Byrd
Mackenzie Hall

Seth Nagy

Austin Brown
Shawn Banks

Daniel Ostrowski
George Place
Ginger Cunningham
Doug Clement
Mary Morris

Lisa Gonzalez
Daniel Shires

Lydia Miles

Mike Carroll

Lisa Childers

Adam Formella
Tanya Lamo
Troy E. Coggins
Colleen Church
DellaKing

Janel Ohletz
Mason Shaw

Tim Hambrick
Charles Mitchell
David Fogarty (CED)
Helen Eure (CED)

Extension Representatives

Phone number
336-264-8238

Email
dcdabbs@ncsu.edu

828/632-4451 or 82 allison_brown@ncsu.edu

336-363-4639
919-475-3619
336-977-3613
828-733-8270
252-943-5832

252-724-1676

aaron_tompkins@ncsu.edu
kinsey_everhart@ncsu.edu
travis_birdsell@ncsu.edu
jmoody@ncsu.edu
rod_gurganus@ncsu.edu

wbarrow@ncsu.edu

910-876-3794 cell or mbstric2@ncsu.edu

910-253-2610

828-255-5522
828-439-4460
704-920-3310
828-757-1290

(252)331-7630
252-723-4047

336-694-4158
816-585-3864
919-548-4305
828-837-2917
252-482-6585
828-389-6305
704-482-4365
910-640-6605

252665-2212

910-489-5199

252-232-2261
252.473.4290
336-596-6045
336.469.6640 (cell)
910-296-2143

919-356-2563
910-918-1250

336.705.3506
919-496-8774
704-922-2130
252-357-1400

dalton_dockery@ncsu.edu

steve duckett@ncsu.edu
sawilli2@ncsu.edu
mahall8@ncsu.edu
snagy@ncsu.edu

austin_brown@ncsu.edu
snbanks@ncsu.edu

drostrow@ncsu.edu
gtplace@ncsu.edu
gimclaur@ncsu.edu
dmclemen@ncsu.edu
mary_morris@ncsu.edu
Icgonzal@ncsu.edu
dishires@ncsu.edu
lydia_miles@ncsu.edu

mike_carroll@ncsu.edu

Lisa_Childers@ncsu.edu

adam_formella@ncsu.edu
telamo@ncsu.edu
troy_coggins@ncsu.edu
colleen_church@ncsu.edu
della_king@ncsu.edu

janel_ohletz@ncsu.edu
mwshaw2@ncsu.edu

trhambri@ncsu.edu
charles_mitchell@ncsu.edu

david.fogarty@gastongov.com

Helen_eure@ncsu.edu

Name

Nahu Palacios

NA

Errin Torres

NA

Errin Torres
Alexnadra Noriega
Fransisco Limon
Gena Byrd

Brayan Madero
Andrea Morales Williams
Angie Santibanez
Joselbarra
Jocelyn Santillan
Kennett Melgar
Analia Alvarez

NA

Analia Alvarez
Alexandra Noriega
Marisela Antonacci
Fransisco Limon
Gena Byrd
Marisela Antonacci
Analia Alvarez
Cecilia Gama Rodriguez
Jessica Rodriguez
Marisela Antonacci
Jessica Rodriguez
Analia Alvarez
Joselbarra
Jocelyn Santillan
Ronda Barwick
Wally Burge
AnnaKinsey
Joselbarra

Janeth Tapia
Ronda Barwick
Marisela Antonacci
JaimeJones

NA

NA

Joselbarra

Ronda Barwick
Angie Santibanez
Wally Burge
AnnaKinsey

Nahu Palacios
Ricardo Garcia
Alma Alcantar

NA

Ricardo Garcia
Analia Alvarez
Brayan Madero

NCFWP Agents

Phone number Email
336-583-1004 palacion@piedmonthealth.org
NA Na
336-572-1097 erin.torres@apphealth.com
NA NA
336-572-1097 erin.torres@apphealth.com
828406 1856  alexandranoriega@hcchmail.org
252747-2921 ex flimon@gchcinc.org
252-253-9965 gbyrd@gchcinc.org
2526424188 bmadero@rcchc.org
877 9355255 ex AAMorales@commwellhealth.org
910-889-0291 asantibanez@blackriverhealth.org

joseibarracoval996@gmail.com
9107890582 jsantillan@blackriverhealth.org
828692 4289 ex kmelgar@brchs.com
828-368-2673 analia@gscburke.org
NA NA
828-368-2673 analia@gscburke.org
828406 1856  alexandranoriega@hcchmail.org
2523331047 mariselateran64@hotmail.com
252747-2921 ex flimon@gchcinc.org
252-253-9965 gbyrd@gchcinc.org
2523331047 mariselateran64@hotmail.com
828-368-2673 analia@gscburke.org
919-428-4859 rodriguc@piedmonthealth.org
828-399-0583 jrodriguez@vecinosinc.org
2523331047 mariselateran64@hotmail.com
828-399-0583 jrodriguez@vecinosinc.org
828-368-2673 analia@gscburke.org
joseibarracoval996 @gmail.com
jsantillan@blackriverhealth.org
rbarwick@goshenmed.com
wally.burge@kinstonchc.org
anna.kinsey@kinstonchc.org
joseibarracoval996@gmail.com
tjanethO@gmail.com
rbarwick@goshenmed.com
mariselateran64@hotmail.com
jlones@engelhardmedicalcenter.org
NA NA
NA NA
joseibarracoval996 @gmail.com
rbarwick@goshenmed.com
asantibanez@blackriverhealth.org
wally.burge@kinstonchc.org
. anna.kinsey@kinstonchc.org
336-583-1004 palacion@piedmonthealth.org
919-339-2019 ricardo.garcia@rhgnc.org
2522439800 ex aalcantar@cfhcnc.org
NA NA
919-339-2019 ricardo.garcia@rhgnc.org
828-368-2673 analia@gscburke.org
2526424188 bmadero@rcchc.org

9107890582
9102670421

919-915-2220
9102670421
2523331047

9102670421
910-889-0291



West
North Central
Southeast

North Central
Northeast
South Central

West

West
Northeast

South Central

Northeast
South Central
West

Southeast

Southeast

South Central
Southeast

South Central
West

West
Northeast
West

South Central
West

South Central
South Central
Northeast

Southeast
Northeast

Southeast

North Central
Southeast

Northeast
Southeast

Northeast
North Central

Graham
Granville
Greene

Guilford
Halifax
Harnett

Haywood

Henderson
Hertford

Hoke

Hyde
Iredell
Jackson

Johnston

Jones

Lee
Lenoir

Lincoln
Macon
Madison
Martin
McDowell
Mecklenburg
Mitchell

Montgomery
Moore

Nash

New Hanover
Northampton

Onslow

Orange
Pamlico

Pasquotank
Pender

Perquimans
Person

Randy Collins
Gary Cross
Grayson Wells

Molly Alexi
Beth Burchell
Tim Mathews

Bill Skelton

Karen Blaedow
Caroline Lancaster

Howard Wallace

Natalie Wayne
Nancy Keith
Katie Ashley

Bryant Spivey

Jacob Morgan

Mitchell Williams
Alyssa Spence

Tom Dyson

Christine Bredenkamp
Ross Young

Lance Grimes

Molly Sandfoss

Nelson McCaskill (CED)
EveKindley

Chrissy Haynes, CED
Deborah McGiffin

Maryanna Waters

Lloyd Singleton
Craig Ellison

Melissa Huffman

Tyrone Fisher
Daniel Simpson

Ellen Owens
Mark Seitz

Dylan Lilley
Louie Freeman

828-479-7979
919-603-1350
252-747-5831

336-641-2401
(252)583-5161
828-734-5719

828-456-3575

828-697-4891
(804)572-8003

910-317-6540

252-714-1635
704-929-6320
828-586-4009

919-989-5380

2529171204

919-770-6953
252-527-2191

704736 8461
828-349-2046
828-649-2411
252-799-9503
828-652-8104
704-200-5119
828-688-4811

910-576-6011
910-947-4650
252-459-9810

910-798-7666
252-534-2711

910-455-5873

919-961-0996
252-745-4121

252-207-3957
910-259-1390

252-426-5428
585-905-5045

rtcollin@ncsu.edu
gary_cross@ncsu.edu
Grayson_Wells@ncsu.edu

mbalexi@ncsu.edu
beth_burchell@ncsu.edu
tim_mathews@ncsu.edu

bill_skelton@ncsu.edu
kebussey@ncsu.edu
clancaster@ncsu.edu

hmwallac@ncsu.edu

natalie_wayne@ncsu.edu
nancy_keith@ncsu.edu
kaashley@ncsu.edu

bmspivey@ncsu.edu

jacob_morgan@ncsu.edu

mkwilli2@ncsu.edu
arramsey@ncsu.edu

tom_dyson@ncsu.edu
clbreden@ncsu.edu
cryoung@ncsu.edu
lance_grimes@ncsu.edu
sandfoss@ncsu.edu
nelson_mccaskill@ncsu.edu
emkindle@ncsu.edu

cmhaynes@ncsu.edu
deborah_mcgiffin@ncsu.edu

Maryanna_Bennett@ncsu.edu

Losingle@ncsu.edu
craig_ellison@ncsu.edu

melissa_huffman@ncsu.edu

tyrone_fisher@ncsu.edu
daniel_Simpson@ncsu.edu

ehowens@ncsu.edu
Mark_Seitz@ncsu.edu

dylan_lilley@ncsu.edu
Irfreem3 @ncsu.edu

Marisela Antonacci
Jessica Rodriguez
Ricardo Garcia
Fransisco Limon
Gena Byrd

Nahu Palacios
Ricardo Garcia

Andrea Morales Williams

Jose lbarra

Ronda Barwick
Kennett Melgar
Jessica Rodriguez
Kennetttt Melgar
Brayan Madero
Marisela Antonacci
Danielle Guimaraes
Joselbarra
JaimelJones

NA

Jessica Rodriguez
Kennett Melgar

Andrea Morales Williams

Joselbarra

Ronda Barwick

Angie Santibanez
Wally Burge

Anna Kinsey

Cecilia Gama Rodriguez
Wally Burge
AnnaKinsey

Analia Alvarez

Jessica Rodriguez

NA

Brayan Madero

Analia Alvarez

NA

Amber Dillinger

Analia Alvarez

Cecilia Gama Rodriguez
Cecilia Gama Rodriguez
Ricardo Garcia

Alma Alcantar

NA

Ricardo Garcia

Brayan Madero

Ronda Barwick

Angie Santibanez

Nahu Palacios
Fransisco Limon

Gena Byrd

Marisela Antonacci

Andrea Morales Williams

Angie Santibanez
Marisela Antonacci
Nahu Palacios

252 333 1047 mariselateran64@hotmail.com
828-399-0583 jrodriguez@vecinosinc.org
919-339-2019 ricardo.garcia@rhgnc.org
252 747-2921 ex flimon@gchcinc.org
252-253-9965 gbyrd@gchcinc.org
336-583-1004 palacion@piedmonthealth.org
919-339-2019 ricardo.garcia@rhgnc.org
877 9355255 ex AAMorales@commwellhealth.org
. joseibarracoval996 @gmail.com
9102670421 rbarwick@goshenmed.com
828 692 4289 ex kmelgar@brchs.com
828-399-0583 jrodriguez@vecinosinc.org
828 692 4289 ex kmelgar@brchs.com
2526424188 bmadero@rcchc.org
2523331047 mariselateran64@hotmail.com
dguimaraes@blackriverhealth.org
joseibarracoval996 @gmail.com
jlones@engelhardmedicalcenter.org
NA NA
828-399-0583 jrodriguez@vecinosinc.org
828 692 4289 ex kmelgar@brchs.com
877 9355255 ex AAMorales@commuwellhealth.org
joseibarracoval996@gmail.com
rbarwick@goshenmed.com
asantibanez@blackriverhealth.org
wally.burge@kinstonchc.org
anna.kinsey@kinstonchc.org
rodriguc@piedmonthealth.org
wally.burge@kinstonchc.org
anna.kinsey@kinstonchc.org
analia@gscburke.org
jrodriguez@vecinosinc.org

9102670421
910-889-0291

919-428-4859

828-368-2673
828-399-0583

NA NA
2526424188 bmadero@rcchc.org
828-368-2673 analia@gscburke.org
NA NA

8286886621
828-368-2673
919-428-4859

adillinger@mchp.care
analia@gscburke.org
rodriguc@piedmonthealth.org
919-428-4859 rodriguc@piedmonthealth.org
919-339-2019 ricardo.garcia@rhgnc.org
2522439800 ex aalcantar@cfhcnc.org

NA NA

919-339-2019 ricardo.garcia@rhgnc.org
2526424188 bmadero@rcchc.org
9102670421 rbarwick@goshenmed.com
910-889-0291 asantibanez@blackriverhealth.org
336-583-1004 palacion@piedmonthealth.org
252747-2921 ex flimon@gchcinc.org
252-253-9965 gbyrd@gchcinc.org
2523331047 mariselateran64@hotmail.com
877 9355255 ex AAMorales@commwellhealth.org
910-889-0291 asantibanez@blackriverhealth.org
2523331047 mariselateran64@hotmail.com
336-583-1004 palacion@piedmonthealth.org



Northeast

West

North Central
South Central
Southeast

North Central
South Central
West
Southeast

South Central
South Central
North Central
North Central
West
West

Northeast
South Central
North Central
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast

West
Southeast

North Central
Southeast
North Central
West

Pitt

Polk
Randolph
Richmond
Robeson

Rockingham
Rowan
Rutherford
Sampson

Scotland
Stanly
Stokes
Surry

Swain
Transylvania

Tyrrell
Union
Vance
Wake
Warren
Washington

Watauga
Wayne

Wilkes
Wilson
Yadkin
Yancey

Zach Williams

Scott Welborn
Blake Szilvay
Paige Burns
Christy Strickland

Will Strader

Amy-Lynn Albertson (CED)

Hannah Bundy
Hunter Rhodes

Randy Wood

252-802-6078

828-894-8218
919-704-6865
910-997-8255
910-671-3276

336-5209-202
336-225-3114
828-287-6015
910-592-7161

910-639-3698

Katelyn Stovall Stegall, Livest( 704-690-1775

Emily Cope
Bryan Cave
Katie Ashley
Bart Renner

Natalie Wayne
Andrew Baucom
Paul McKenzie
Katherine Williams
Matthew Place
Jalynne Waters

Jim Hamilton
Kevin Johnson

John Cothren
Norman Harrell
Addie Wilson
David Davis

919-971-0927
336-401-8025
828-586-4009
828-884-3109

252-714-1635
704-320-4183
252-213-6095
919-623-8268
919-495-2230
252-793-2163

828-264-3061
919-731-1520

336-957-1213
252-235-7234
336-849-7908
828-682-1874

ztwilli2@ncsu.edu

sawelbor@ncsu.edu
blszilva@ncsu.edu
Ipburns@ncsu.edu
christy_strickland@ncsu.edu

westrade@ncsu.edu
alalbert@ncsu.edu
hmbundy@ncsu.edu
hunter_rhodes@ncsu.edu

randy_wood@ncsu.edu
knstoval@ncsu.edu
emily_cope@ncsu.edu
bryan_cave@ncsu.edu
kaashley@ncsu.edu
bmrenner@ncsu.edu

natalie_wayne@ncsu.edu
andrew_baucom@ncsu.edu
paul_mckenzie@ncsu.edu
katherine_williams@ncsu.edu
mbplace@ncsu.edu

Jalynne waters@ncsu.edu

jvhamilt@ncsu.edu
kejohnsd@ncsu.edu

john_cothren@ncsu.edu
neharrel@ncsu.edu
alwils24@ncsu.edu
dhdavis2@ncsu.edu

Fransisco Limon
Gena Byrd
Kennett Melgar

Cecilia Gama Rodriguez

NA

Danielle Guimaraes
Joselbarra

Nahu Palacios
Marielena Mosqueda
Kennett Melgar

Andrea Morales Williams

Joselbarra
Ronda Barwick
Angie Santibanez
NA

NA

Alba Gonzalez
Alba Gonzalez
Jessica Rodriguez
Kennett Melgar
Jessica Rodriguez
JaimeJones

NA

Ricardo Garcia
Joselbarra
Ricardo Garcia
JaimeJones
Brayan Madero
Alexandra Noriega
Joselbarra
Ronda Barwick
Wally Burge
Anna Kinsey
Alba Gonzalez
Alma Alcantar
Alba Gonzalez
Amber Dillinger
Analia Alvarez

252747-2921 ex flimon@gchcinc.org
252-253-9965 gbyrd@gchcinc.org
828 692 4289 ex kmelgar@brchs.com
919-428-4859 rodriguc@piedmonthealth.org
NA NA
dguimaraes@blackriverhealth.org
joseibarracoval996 @gmail.com
336-583-1004 palacion@piedmonthealth.org
704-216-2631 MMSantacruz@crchc.org
828692 4289 ex kmelgar@brchs.com
877 9355255 ex AAMorales@commwellhealth.org
. joseibarracoval996@gmail.com
9102670421 rbarwick@goshenmed.com
910-889-0291 asantibanez@blackriverhealth.org
NA NA
NA NA
336-401-0918 gonzaleza@co.surry.nc.us
336-401-0918 gonzaleza@co.surry.nc.us
828-399-0583 jrodriguez@vecinosinc.org
828 692 4289 ex kmelgar@brchs.com
828-399-0583 jrodriguez@vecinosinc.org
jones@engelhardmedicalcenter.org
NA NA
919-339-2019 ricardo.garcia@rhgnc.org
joseibarracoval996@gmail.com
919-339-2019 ricardo.garcia@rhgnc.org
jiones@engelhardmedicalcenter.org
bmadero@rcchc.org
alexandranoriega@hcchmail.org
joseibarracoval996@gmail.com
rbarwick@goshenmed.com
wally.burge@kinstonchc.org
. anna.kinsey@kinstonchc.org
336-401-0918 gonzaleza@co.surry.nc.us
2522439800 ex aalcantar@cfhcnc.org
336-401-0918 gonzaleza@co.surry.nc.us
8286886621 adillinger@mchp.care
828-368-2673 analia@gscburke.org

2526424188
828406 1856

9102670421



